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Meter Rate/Class
2365463 GS

STATEMENT
Transaction 
Date

Transaction 
Type Reading

Read 
Code

# of
Days

CCF
Usage

Average 
CCF/Day

Heating
DDDs

Payment
Type Due Date

Transaction 
Amount

Current
Balance

Actual
Balance

2/20/2024 BILL  5496 R 2 8 4 58 3/14/2024 $11.88 $11.88 $11.88
3/1/2024 PAY   Credit Card ($11.88) $0.00 $0.00
3/20/2024 BILL  5527 R 31 31 1 604 4/15/2024 $65.71 $65.71 $65.71
3/25/2024 PAY   Credit Card ($65.71) $0.00 $0.00
4/19/2024 BILL  5553 R 30 26 0.87 419 5/14/2024 $55.07 $55.07 $55.07
4/30/2024 PAY   Credit Card ($55.07) $0.00 $0.00
5/18/2024 BILL  5574 R 29 21 0.72 184 6/12/2024 $47.35 $47.35 $47.35
6/3/2024 PAY   Credit Card ($47.35) $0.00 $0.00
6/19/2024 BILL  5594 R 32 20 0.62 5 7/15/2024 $45.48 $45.48 $45.48
6/30/2024 PAY   Credit Card ($45.48) $0.00 $0.00
7/19/2024 BILL  5609 R 30 15 0.5 0 8/13/2024 $38.09 $38.09 $38.09
7/31/2024 PAY   Credit Card ($38.09) $0.00 $0.00
8/17/2024 BILL  5626 R 29 17 0.59 0 9/11/2024 $40.83 $40.83 $40.83
8/31/2024 PAY   Credit Card ($40.83) $0.00 $0.00
9/19/2024 BILL  5644 R 33 18 0.55 1 10/14/2024 $42.20 $42.20 $42.20
10/2/2024 PAY   Credit Card ($42.20) $0.00 $0.00
10/18/2024 BILL  5661 R 29 17 0.59 52 11/13/2024 $40.92 $40.92 $40.92
11/1/2024 PAY   Credit Card ($40.92) $0.00 $0.00
11/20/2024 BILL  5683 R 33 22 0.67 263 12/16/2024 $49.44 $49.44 $49.44
11/30/2024 PAY   Credit Card ($49.44) $0.00 $0.00
12/19/2024 BILL  5746 R 29 63 2.17 659 1/16/2025 $106.12 $106.12 $106.12
1/2/2025 PAY   Credit Card ($106.12) $0.00 $0.00
1/23/2025 BILL  5885 R 35 139 3.97 1103 2/18/2025 $207.86 $207.86 $207.86
2/20/2025 BILL  5997 R 28 112 4 871 3/17/2025 $177.75 $385.61 $385.61
3/21/2025 LPC   $5.78 $391.39 $391.39
3/21/2025 BILL  6058 R 29 61 2.1 598 4/15/2025 $117.39 $508.78 $508.78
3/31/2025 PAY   Credit Card ($117.39) $391.39 $391.39

1912 S ALDER ST PHIL, PA 191482365 8856923979

Specific Service Agreement Statement of Account  SA- 8856923979

Customer Name From Date To Date

Service Address Account Number S A Number
BAILEE ZELIS 9/23/2023 9/23/2025
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Transaction 
Date

Transaction 
Type Reading

Read 
Code

# of
Days

CCF
Usage

Average 
CCF/Day

Heating
DDDs

Payment
Type Due Date

Transaction 
Amount

Current
Balance

Actual
Balance

4/22/2025 BILL  6081 R 29 23 0.79 384 5/15/2025 $55.41 $446.80 $446.80
4/30/2025 PAY   Credit Card ($55.41) $391.39 $391.39
5/21/2025 LPC   $5.78 $397.17 $397.17
5/21/2025 BILL  6101 R 32 20 0.62 40 6/16/2025 $52.92 $450.09 $450.09
6/2/2025 PAY   Credit Card ($52.92) $397.17 $397.17
6/20/2025 LPC   $5.78 $402.95 $402.95
6/20/2025 BILL  6119 R 30 18 0.6 59 7/16/2025 $47.24 $450.19 $450.19
7/1/2025 PAY   Credit Card ($47.24) $402.95 $402.95
7/22/2025 BILL  6136 R 30 17 0.57 0 8/14/2025 $45.86 $448.81 $448.81
8/1/2025 PAY   Credit Card ($45.86) $402.95 $402.95
8/21/2025 BILL  8 R 32 16 0.5 0 9/16/2025 $44.18 $447.13 $447.13
9/2/2025 PAY   Credit Card ($44.18) $402.95 $402.95
9/19/2025 BILL  22 R 29 14 0.48 0 10/14/2025 $40.26 $443.21 $443.21
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         Customer Requested Meter Test Date:  8-27-25 

The Philadelphia Gas Works tested the meter removed from the premise of: 

CUSTOMER: Bailee Zelis 

ADDRESS: 1912 S Alder St 

ON APPLICATION NO.: GIVES THE FOLLOWING RESULTS: 

METER NO. 
1760170 PROOF [X] ACCURACY [ ] 

SIZE 

A250 

INDEX 

6144 

Meter Test Results Percentage 
Temperature Open 100% Check 20% Fast Slow 

Meter Receive 
   8-1-25 

73 100.1 99.9 

 73 100.0 99.8 

Meter Tested 
8-27-25

     73 100.0 99.7 

Average of Results 
100.0 99.8 0.2 

  Von Morgan 
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